Storia del GGG...

Fiduciari Regionali - Valle D'Aosta

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

1994
2001
2005
2008
2009
04/04/13
03/03/17
22/03/19
11/06/19
06/05/21

VALLE D'AOSTA

2000
2004
2007
2008
03/04/13
02/03/17
21/03/19
10/06/19
05/05/21
in carica

Fiduciari Regionali - Piemonte Valle D'Aosta

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

28/01/36
18/09/39
04/12/40
27/03/46
05/12/46
18/12/47
26/01/59
15/02/63
23/02/67
17/04/68
28/02/68
30/10/75
01/01/83

al
al
al
al
al

Fiducari Provinciali - Aosta

dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal
dal

23/11/37
09/05/51
15/04/52
24/04/62
15/12/71
17/06/77
28/01/88

al
al
al
al
al
al
al

17/09/39
03/12/40
26/03/46
04/12/46
17/12/147
25/01/59
14/02/63
22/02/67
16/04/68
27/02/68
29/10/75
31/12/82
1994

08/05/51
14/04/52
23/04/62
14/12/71
16/06/77
27/01/88
1993

GERBELLE
NOGARA
MELONI
PEROTTO GHI
BARBALACE
PEROTTO GHI
GIORDANA
BURIASCO
ARNESE
PEROTTO GHI

DIANA
ARISIO
CALDERAN
ROCCA
ROCCA
ROCCA
LORENZONI
MONDO
CERUTTI
MICHELETTO
MICHELETTO
BERTOLOTTI
GORRESIO

SIGNORETTI
BOSCARIOL
DEL COL
BURRO
BOSONETTO
GUERRAZ

Cesare

Sergio

Michelle

Hermes Commissario
Maria

Hermes

Alessio

Giuseppe Commissario
Monia

Hermes

Francesco

Piero

Giovanni Commissario
Rinaldo

Rinaldo Commissario
Rinaldo

Augusto

Luigi

Luigi

Bruno Commissario
Bruno

Francesco

Maria Clara

Pietro
Antonio
Denis
Bernardo
Marcello
Vittorio

MARGUERETTAZ Gilberto



