

Storia del GGG... VALLE D'AOSTA

Fiduciari Regionali - Valle D'Aosta

dal	1994	al	2000	GERBELLE	Cesare	
dal	2001	al	2004	NOGARA	Sergio	
dal	2005	al	2007	MELONI	Michelle	
dal	2008	al	2008	PEROTTO GHI	Hermes	Commissario
dal	2009	al	03/04/13	BARBALACE	Maria	
dal	04/04/13	al	02/03/17	PEROTTO GHI	Hermes	
dal	03/03/17	al	21/03/19	GIORDANA	Alessio	
dal	22/03/19	al	10/06/19	BURIASCO	Giuseppe	Commissario
dal	11/06/19	al	05/05/21	ARNESE	Monia	
dal	06/05/21	al	in carica	PEROTTO GHI	Hermes	

Fiduciari Regionali - Piemonte Valle D'Aosta

dal	28/01/36	al	17/09/39	DIANA	Francesco	
dal	18/09/39	al	03/12/40	ARISIO	Piero	
dal	04/12/40	al	26/03/46	CALDERAN	Giovanni	Commissario
dal	27/03/46	al	04/12/46	ROCCA	Rinaldo	
dal	05/12/46	al	17/12/47	ROCCA	Rinaldo	Commissario
dal	18/12/47	al	25/01/59	ROCCA	Rinaldo	
dal	26/01/59	al	14/02/63	LORENZONI	Augusto	
dal	15/02/63	al	22/02/67	MONDO	Luigi	
dal	23/02/67	al	16/04/68	CERUTTI	Luigi	
dal	17/04/68	al	27/02/68	MICHELETTO	Bruno	Commissario
dal	28/02/68	al	29/10/75	MICHELETTO	Bruno	
dal	30/10/75	al	31/12/82	BERTOLOTTI	Francesco	
dal	01/01/83	al	1994	GORRESIO	Maria Clara	

Fiducari Provinciali - Aosta

dal	23/11/37	al	08/05/51	SIGNORETTI	Pietro	
dal	09/05/51	al	14/04/52	BOSCARIOL	Antonio	
dal	15/04/52	al	23/04/62	DEL COL	Denis	
dal	24/04/62	al	14/12/71	BURRO	Bernardo	
dal	15/12/71	al	16/06/77	BOSONETTO	Marcello	
dal	17/06/77	al	27/01/88	GUERRAZ	Vittorio	
dal	28/01/88	al	1993	MARGUERETTAZ	Gilberto	